
Athens Holiday Route Schedule for 2015 

New Year’s Day observed on (01/01/15, Thursday) 

One Day Delay for Thursday only 

Thursday and Friday will be combined and picked up on Friday 
 (Thursday will be picked up on Friday and Friday is on a regular schedule.) 

Martin Luther King Day (01/19/15 Monday) 

No Delay 

President’s Day (02/16/15 Monday) 

No Delays 

Memorial Day (05/25/15 Monday) 

One Day Delay All Week 
All routes will be delayed by one day 

Independence Day (07/03/15 Friday) 

Observed 

NO DELAYS 

Labor Day (09/07/15 Monday) 

One Day Delay All Week 
All routes will run on a One Day Delay- Mon will go on Tues and etc. 

Columbus Day (10/12/15 Monday) 

No Delays  

Veteran’s Day observed on (11/11/15 
Wednesday

) 

No Delays 

Thanksgiving Day (11/26/15 Thursday) 
Thursday, November 26

th
 and Friday, November 27

th

will be combined and picked up on Friday, November 27
th

Christmas Day (12/25/15 Friday) 

One Day Delay Friday 
Friday routes will be run on Sunday 

New Year’s Day observed on (01/01/16, Friday) 

One Day Delay Friday 
Friday routes will be run on Sunday 

Athens-Hocking Recycling Centers, Inc. - P.O. Box 2607 - Athens, OH  45701   (740) 594-5312 

FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO THE WEBSITE AT:  www.athenshockingrecyle.org 


